IC

CYLINDERS
V AV SERIES

AlrMat

Cylinders AV SERIES are manufactured to be
simply, sturdy and effective.

Available in double or single acting with or
without return spring. Spring can be anterior
(rod normally retracted) or posterior (rod
normally extended)

They don't need any kind of mountings to be
fixed on machine edges. Mountings are built-in
in the front or rear head. They are available
with hinge-mounted, screw-mounted, feet-
mounted, front flange-mounted, rear
flange-mounted.

Cylinders AV series cannot be supplied with
magnetic sensors or air cushions.

If you need these features we will be glad to
design and build a special version for you.

MATERIALS

111 heads alluminium alloy
2 rod gosket  |NBR
3 seeger steel
4 tube gaskets |nylon
5 piston rod chromium plated C40
stainless steel
[ tube hard anodized int/ext aluminium
7 elastic washer|steel
8 piston aluminium alloy
9 lip gasket NBR
10 piston guide |acetal resin
nut steel
bearing bronze
spring spring steel
@20 185 N
@27 337N
@35 566 N
@40 740 N
@50 1160 N
@58 1560 N
@70 2270N
@80 3340 N
@100 4620 N
operating pressure 9 bar
fluid filtered, lubricated / unlubricated / dry , compressed air
versions double acting
single acting

single acting rear spring
single acting front spring
working temperature | -5 +80 NBR

0 +150 FKM

WEIGHT g/mmstroke VAstroke0 CPstroke0® PNstrokeQ FAstrokeO FP stroke 0
P20 15 129 200 181 91 91
P27 2 160 280 269 179 178
@35 32 300 396 359 320 317
P40 35 416 503 502 427 427
@50 4.4 691 793 743 689 689
P58 53 1028 1181 995 915 915
@70 6,4 1388 1474 1363 1244 1244
P80 89 2024 2033 2053 2113 2116
P100 11 3060 3250 3019 3200 3205




IC

IrMat

CP rear hinge +

\V | VA front screw
series

A

H - CORSA

N T
20 8 Méx1 9 & 85 8 22 10 5 30 16 6 1/8" 24 8
27 10 | M8x1,25 12 4 96 9 25 21 6 35 20 7 1/8" 28 10
35 12 | M10x1,5 15 4 | 106 12 32 23 8 45 24 9 1/8" 32 12
40 12 | M10x1,5 15 4 | 121 18 40 26 10 50 32 10 1/8" 36 12
50 14 | M12x1,75 18 4 | 130 25 49 28 12 61 32 12 1/8" 45 14
58 16 M14x2 21 9 | 140 26 54 33 14 70 32 14 1/4" 45 16
70 18 M16x2 24 9 | 151 35 67 35 16 82 35 16 1/4" 50 18
85 20 | M18x2,5 27 9 | 168 40 76 36 18 98 44,5 18 1/4" 60 20
100 24 | M20x2,5 30 9 | 191 40 80 45 20 114 50 20 1/4" 70 24

S —.

F3-CORSA
I- — = e O N

I A
— o T )
Pl — e
w o I= — - i Eg E | -t
i— o i — 1 Pl ; _‘
1 - B — ! I
SR |
CH2 / Fi a R
[} :7] CH2 @D D1 E F1 F3 oL M o] R s T
20 5 32 8 Mé6x1 4 44,5 | 30 16 24 1/8" |M24x2| 8 10
27 6 35 10 M8x1,25 12 4 49 35 20 30 1/8" |M28x2| 10 9,5
35 7 40 12 M10x1,5 15 4 51 a5 24 36 1/8" |M32x2| 12 9,5
40 8 45 12 M10x1,5 15 4 54 50 32 44 1/8" |M36x3| 12 10
50 10 50 14 |M12x1,75| 18 4 59 61 32 46 1/8" |M42x3| 14 10
58 10 55 16 M14x2 21 9 63 70 32 48 1/4" |M45x3| 16 12
70 10 60 18 M16x2 24 9 67 82 35 53 1/4" |M50x3| 18 14
85 12 70 20 M18x2,5 | 27 9 71,5 | 98 | 445 | 64,5 | 1/4" |M60x4| 20 12,4
100 14 85 24 M20x2,5| 30 9 76 | 114 | 50 74 1/4" |M70x4| 24 14




PN feet +

AV | FPrear flange
series

LrAirMatic

- Ei To, ..
| —— R
3
! 1 ol .|
: S — . - l—
1 1

i '

! o

i

F‘ — - F4
& W3+ CORSA _ N2_
__ W4+CORSA -
@ A @D D1 3 F1 @F4 G L1 N2
20 42 g Mex1 9 4 4,25 17 52 13 1/8"
27 45 10 M8x1,25 12 4 4,5 19,5 | 55 il 1/8"
35 57 12 M10x1,5 15 4 5,5 22,5 69 17 1/8"
40 64 12 M10x1,5 15 4 5,5 25 | 78 22 1/8"
50 77 14 M12x1,75 18 4 5,5 30,5 | 93 22 1/8"
58 86 16 M1dx2 21 g 6,5 35 | 102 25 1/4"
70 100 18 M16x2 24 g 6,5 41 118 26 1/4"
85 118 20 M18x2,5 27 9 85 49 | 138 27 1/4"
100 136 24 M20x2,5 30 ] 85 57 158 28 1/4"
o P - g B e F2-.-CORSA
(o] T M

1] @D D1 E F1 F2 11 oL M 0] P ]

20 8 Mex1 4 78 2 30 16 39 50 1/8" 18 b2
27 10 | M8x1,25 12 4 89 2 35 20 48 58 1/8" 20 70
35 12 | M10x1,5 15 4 a7 2 45 24 59 69 1/8" 21 77
40 12 | M10x1,5 15 4 109 3 50 32 75 74 1/8" 20 88
50 14 | M12x1,75 18 4 113 3 61 32 86 87 1/8" 26 94
58 16 | M14x2 21 9 122 3 70 32 100 | 100 | 1/4" 27 99
70 18 M1léx2 24 9 131 4 82 35 120 119 1/4" 28 107
85 20 M18x2,5 27 9 147 4 98 445 137 140 1/4" 30 122
100 24 M20x2,5 30 9 164 4 114 50 1/4" 160 1/4" 33 133




AV

series

Wi1-CORSA

FA front flange +
FF female fork

— B f !
| I -
S o — e ﬁ_ | = ' 4
Ao S
. 4 i :
CH
Fl - R
I s3
@ ¢bp D1 E F F T 0 Q
20 8| Mext 2| 4 2 | 30 39 10 1/8"
27 |10 msx1,25 | 12 | 45 4 2 35 48 i 1/8"
35 |12 M10x15 | 15 |55 | 4 2 | a5 54 14 1/8"
40 [12] mioxas |15 |65 | 4 3 | so 57 15 1/8"
50 |14 M12x1,75 | 18 [ 65 | 4 3 | el 75 17 1/8"
s8 |16] Miax2 |21 | 65| 9 3 | 70 82 19 1/4"
70 |18| Mi6x2 | 24 |85 | 9 a | 8 | 100 22 1/4"
85 |20| M18x25 | 27 [105] 9 a | 98 | 12 24 1/4"
100 [24] m20x25 | 30 [105] 9 a | 14| 137 28 1/4"
e B
| | [ A B
1 = == 20 6 | Méx1 10 10 | 12 6
< - — o« —-GH 8 | mex125 | 14 14 | 16 8 16 | 32
PN e Py ISL71 | 35 10 | M10x1,5 18 18 | 20 | 10 20 | 40
, 40 10 | mM10x1,5 [ 18 18 | 20 | 10 20 | 40
=B ] -F - 50 12 [mi2x,75| 20 20 [ 24| 12 24 | 48
JiEs e 58 14 | M14x2 24 24 | 27 | 14 27 | 56
70 16 | Mi6x2 26 26 | 32 | 16 32 | 64
85 16 | M18x2,5 | 26 26 | 32 | 16 32 | 64
, 100 | 20 | m20x25 | 34 34 | 40 | 20 a0 | 80
[— _——t =]
1

LrAirMatic




